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Sandra Tam Campaign
Contributions > $100

Name

Jack Tsui

Eddie Lai

De Fa Ren

Gillian Stollery
Kevin Horton

Wei Wu

Li Yang

Shing Hong Lee
Lee Q Shim

Shao Fang Liang
Kuo Yun Li Liu
Eliot Yip

Da Sen Xie
Genoveffa Commisso
Sau Kwan Tang
Jeremy Baruch

R Michael Mclean
Alan Mizrachi

Yat Him Cheng

Address

75 Boake Trail, Richmond Hill, L4B 3H2

17 Drawbridge Drive, Markham, ON L6C 2B3

16 Mallory Ave., Markham, ON L3R 6P7

11 Royal County Down Cres., Markham, ON L6C 0K1
11 Royal County Down Cres., Markham, ON L6C 0K1
51 Michener Cres., Markham, L3P 6Z5

4002 Sheppard Ave East, Suite 228, Scar., ON L1S 1S6
23 Cox Blvd., Unit 672, Markham, On L3R 7Z9

299 Courtneypark Drive East, Mississauga, ON, L5T 2T6
16 Prairie Grass Cres., Holland Landing, ON, LON 0S8
69 Wozniak Cres., Markham, ON L6E 0L4

1617-60 South Town Centre Blvd, Markham L6G 0OC5, 416-278-1899
46 Lee Ave., Markham, ON L3R 8G4

230 Twin Hills Cre., Woodbridge, ON L4H 0H4

154 Valentina Dr., Markham, ON L3R 4R9

9 York Downs Drive, Toronto, ON M3H 1H7

6800 Country Lane, Whitby, ON L1M 1N7

2518 10th Line, Innisfil, ON L9S 3R2

243 Denise Circle, Newmarket, ON L3X 2K102

Date Received
30-Aug
20-Sep
18-Oct
14-Oct
14-Oct
21-Sep
06-Sep
04-Nov
04-Nov
03-Sep
19-Sep
03-Oct
05-Oct
05-Oct
09-Sep
05-Oct
05-Oct
19-Oct
19-Dec

Amount
Received
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
600.00
600.00
500.00
1,200.00
600.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
500.00
800.00
200.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
1,200.00
500.00

14,400.00
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